
3 DAAGSE VAN DE KEMPEN - DAY 2
STALEYCKERHEIDE 14.8.2022

K.O.L.

Kato HILLEN
Omega
Omloop : SD
Afstand : 4390m
Tijd : 0:57:31 (13'06"/km)

3/28 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Sandra OLIVIER 0:50:14
2. Tim HILLEN 0:53:02

1. 235 00:03:44 341m 10'57"/km
2. 229 00:03:22 00:07:06 224m 15'02"/km
3. 225 00:04:21 00:11:27 253m 17'12"/km
4. 222 00:02:19 00:13:46 112m 20'41"/km
5. 216 00:03:27 00:17:13 338m 10'12"/km
6. 212 00:03:03 00:20:16 271m 11'15"/km
7. 197 00:04:03 00:24:19 429m 9'26"/km
8. 186 00:03:23 00:27:42 251m 13'29"/km
9. 177 00:05:11 00:32:53 421m 12'19"/km

10. 180 00:05:31 00:38:24 147m 37'32"/km
11. 154 00:03:10 00:41:34 296m 10'42"/km
12. 71 00:04:05 00:45:39 239m 17'05"/km
13. 131 00:03:51 00:49:30 275m 14'00"/km
14. 172 00:03:16 00:52:46 275m 11'53"/km
15. 101 00:02:44 00:55:30 211m 12'57"/km
16. 220 00:01:25 00:56:55 157m 9'01"/km
17. 999 00:00:36 00:57:31 148m 4'03"/km
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